
Reineta Reineta 

Dinner MenuDinner Menu

Cheese & Charcuterie Cheese & Charcuterie 

Jamon 100% Iberico Quercus 22Jamon 100% Iberico Quercus 22
Acorn Fed. Carved by Hand. 90-100 gr.

Paleta 100% Iberico Quercus 12.5Paleta 100% Iberico Quercus 12.5
Acorn Fed. Shoulder. 100 gr.

Quesos y Besos 12.5Quesos y Besos 12.5
Best Cheese in the World 2021. Creamy goat’s cheese.Best Cheese in the World 2021. Creamy goat’s cheese.

Mixed BoardsMixed Boards
						     						    
							       1 Choice 8.00				   2 Choices 14.00				    3 Choices 19.00							       1 Choice 8.00				   2 Choices 14.00				    3 Choices 19.00

CharcuterieCharcuterie
 Chorizo

Salchichon
Lomo

Wild Boar Salchichon
Deer Chorizo

CheeseCheese
Manchego

Truffle Manchego
Idiazabal
Mahon

Murcia al Vino
Cantar de Covadonga

Follow us  reineta_uk

Please speak to our staff about allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to table service.



“Pintxos” “Pintxos” 

Almonds  4Almonds  4

Gordal Olives 4 Gordal Olives 4 

Boquerones 5.5Boquerones 5.5
White Anchovies on sourdough and Green Mojo (2 units)

Anchovies 6Anchovies 6
Anchovies 00 on sourdough bread and Salmorejo (2 units)

Tomato Garlic Bread 7.50Tomato Garlic Bread 7.50
Sourdough Bread, Garlic and IOW Grated Tomato

Tortilla 6.50Tortilla 6.50
The best combination for eggs, potatoes and onion.

 Rayuela’s  Croquettes 6Rayuela’s  Croquettes 6
2 Units

 Gazpacho 6Gazpacho 6
Homemade gazpacho made with our signature IOW tomatoes.

SaladsSalads

IOW Tomatoes & Avocado  10.95IOW Tomatoes & Avocado  10.95
With Pickled Red Onions and Grated Manchego Cheese

Apple & Goat Cheese Salad 10.95Apple & Goat Cheese Salad 10.95

Mixed Leaves, Seasonal Apples, Flamed Goat Cheese, Walnuts

“Tapas” “Tapas” 

Broccoli Sprouts & Green Olive Mayo  8.5Broccoli Sprouts & Green Olive Mayo  8.5
With roasted pine-nuts & homemade Gordal Mayonnaise

Pisto Empanada 7.5Pisto Empanada 7.5
Our Signature Ratatouille Dish in a puff pastry pie

Asparagus & Romescu 9.5Asparagus & Romescu 9.5
Grilled Asparagus, Marcona Almonds, Romescu Sauce

“Ukrainian” Salad 9.95“Ukrainian” Salad 9.95
 With “Bonito del Norte “and Homemade Mayonnaisse 

Garlic Prawns 11.5Garlic Prawns 11.5
Sauteed Prawns with Garlic Sauce and La Vera Paprika

Octopus 13Octopus 13
Grilled Marinated Octopus, Mixed Peppers and Potatoes

Chorizo Tacos  11Chorizo Tacos  11
Sweet and Spicy Combination of Sobrasada and Chorizo 

El Bierzo topped with Pineapple Sauce 

Chicken Jalapeno Tacos 12.50Chicken Jalapeno Tacos 12.50
Chicken and black beans in a chimichurri sauce topped up

 with mango drizzle

Glazed Aubergine 11.50Glazed Aubergine 11.50
Feta Cheese, Blueberry Panela, Green Mojo and pine nuts.


